AMG2035
90 DEGREE DIN RAIL
WALL MOUNT BRACKET
OVERVIEW FEATURES
[ AMG2035* ]
The AMG2035 DIN rail bracket supports all models from
the AMG range that have a DIN rail mounting option as
well as 3rd party DIN rail mountable equipment.

DIN Rail Length 60 mm (2x 60mm lengths included)
 2.36 in
Weight
Single DIN Rail Version 0.11kg / 0.24lb
Dual DIN Rail Extended Version 0.24kg / 0.53lb
Specifications.
Notes.
NB: PSU and individual units must be purchased separately
Part Numbers.
AMG2035 90 Degree DIN Rail Wall Mounting Bracket With Extension, Industrial Grade
In a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.amgsystems.com for the latest product specifications.
Proud to be a British
Manufacturer
Recommended PSUs.
Non-PoE Power Supplies
AMGPSU-I12-P24 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 12VDC, 24W*
AMGPSU-I12-P54 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 12VDC, 54W*
AMGPSU-I24-P36 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 24VDC, 36W*
AMGPSU-I24-P60 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 24VDC, 60W*
PoE Power Supplies
AMGPSU-I48-P60 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 48VDC, 60W*
AMGPSU-I48-P120 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 47-53VDC, 120W*^
AMGPSU-I48-P240 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 48-53VDC, 240W*^
AMGPSU-I48-P480 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 48-55VDC, 480W*^
* Also available in kit form including mains line cord, DC cable and DIN rail. Order with -K at the end of the part code (e.g. AMGPSU-I48-P120-K).
^ Also available with no exposed mains terminals and direct IEC input kit. Order with -IEC at the end of the part code (e.g. AMGPSU-I48-P120-IEC).
amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Ltd.   4 Pioneer Way, Castleford, WF10 5QU, UK    T: +44 (0) 1767 600 777    E: sales@amgsystems.com